2014/0055

Asakymosuh lMetap

2014/0072

2014/0158

Magnosuh Axhena

Munuh BojaH

0

0

0
2014/0165 3pakuh Munow 0
2014/0223 Jespewmosuh Teogopa ()
2014/0251 Epuesuh JosaH 6 45
2014/0255 OrtseHosuh Mapko 0
2014/0440 3pnpaskosuh AnekcaHapa 9 55
2014/0463 Jepemuh Hukona 0
2014/0903 Mwunetuh BojaH 0
2015/0010 Taauh CnoGogaH 0 4
2015/0110 Topopoeuh Cphax 0
2015/0113 Bansapesuh Munuua 0
2015/0123 Munuesnh Bnagummp 0
2015/0128 Byjuh Xerbko 0
2015/0176 Bocuh Anhenka 0 8.5
2015/0188 Hukonuh Neupopa 0 0
2015/0189 Bykojesuh JoaH 0 3
2015/0197 Byjosuh Hena 0
2015/0218 Papojuunh dywan 0
2015/0231 Nasuh Axppea 0
2015/0262 Byukosuh Tomncnas 0
2015/0363 LWejat Mapko 0
2015/0416 Paposuh Cawka 0
2015/1001 JnanHuh Hemarsa 0
2016/0066 YykypaHosuh BojaHa 0
2016/0091 Kawwuh Munexa 8 7
2016/0113 Mejosnh Mapko 0
2016/0158 LWanorbuh Jenexa 0
2016/0162 nyxosuh Munuua 0 19.5
2016/0170 Bopucasrbesuh AHa 0 45
2016/0176 Crankosuh Jenexa 0 "
2016/0178 “hokuh Anekca 0
2016/0192 Taunh Anekca 10 15.5
2016/0193 Wnuh Teopopa 2 55
2016/0196 Myrsesesuh Hukona 0
2016/0199 Mwunukuh Munuuya 0 8
2016/0211 Natuosuh Munuua 0 5
2016/0219 Oweposuh 3nara 8 2
2016/0229 [Apynosuh Hukona 0 3
2016/0234 Kactparosuh Angpea 1
2016/0256 CraHkosuh Tamapa 0
2016/0279 MapwuHkosuh Matuja 0
2016/0293 Anyposuh Ctecban 0
2016/0304 Bupujesnh Bnaaan 0
2016/0310 JokaHosuh Crecpa 0
2016/0312 MapwuHkosiuh Mapuja 0
2016/0319 Bykmuposuh Codbmja 0 22
2016/0406 Kuekosuh Cawa 5 7
2016/0420 “hophesuh Muxanno 0
2016/0441 Kosauesuh Vrop 0
2016/0446 My3sosuh AHrenuna 7 10
2017/0026 Papojesnh Ypow 0
2017/0045 Muxajnuja Munow 0
2017/0056 MwunosaHosuh Teonopa ()
2017/0100 Makcumosuh Mapujana 4
2017/0106 Tpnauh Urop 9 45
2017/0110 Aspamosuh AHrenuna 0
2017/0115 Jakwwh Munopaa 0
2017/0131 “hekuh Ho) 0 8
2017/0158 Wekosuh Anekcannap 0
2017/0176 Bykuhesuh Pawo 0
2017/0196 XKusaguHosuh Capa 0 0
2017/0205 Mpepaposuh BojaHa 3
2017/0213 Aparojnosuh MNsoaneH 0
2017/0243 Tewwh Unuja 0
2017/0265 ®ununosuh Tamapa 5 3
2017/0269 Bacuh Tamapa 0
2017/0278 Crapuesvh Fophe 0
2017/0290 “Thokuh Muxajno 0 9.5
2017/0295 Mwurbkosuh AnekcaHaap 0
2017/0311 Bupakosuh MBana 0
2017/0312 Mactunosuh ®unun 0
2017/0319 Topopoeuh Cphax 0 8.5
2017/0353 “BukaHosuh Hukona 0 4
2017/0360 Cumosuh Berbko 0
2017/0364 Cnacuh flywan 0 0
2017/0366 Epnersan Capa 0
2017/0368 Kotnaja Anekca 0 3
2017/0380 Yomuh Jauuno 0 5
2017/0436 Munowesuh Mursana 0
2017/0439 KusaHosuh JosaHa 0
2017/0440 Honunh Anpapeja 7 10
2017/0446 Munukuh [ajana 5
2017/0449 Cesanpu lammp 0
2017/0453 Pewwerap WBaH 6 0
2017/0471 MnapeHoeuh KpucTuha 5 1
2017/0474 MapuHkoBuh AnekcaHapa 6 8
2017/0476 Bakvh Mapuja 3
2017/0481 Hepnerbkosuh Hactacuja 5 0
2017/0494 Manuh HukonuHa 0
2017/0495 Januesnh Orva 6 10
2017/0496 Xamanh Arwa 10 0
2017/1009 Kyeuh Bug 0
2017/1055 Josuh Mapwno 1
2017/1082 Jeaauh flanvjen 0
2017/1087 Pakuh Munow 0
2017/1089 Bpakyc Hosuua 0
2017/2044 ByjuH Jenena 0
2018/0057 CraHkosuh Jlyka 0
2018/0084 Metposuh Munuua 0
2018/0087 Panucasrbesuh Munuua 0
2018/0089 Kana6a Hukona 0
2018/0101 Metposuh Anapuja 0
2018/0117 Bankosuh Kpcta 10
2018/0121 Bumutpujesuh Nana 3 23
2018/0127 Tewuh Hena 8 0
2018/0129 Cautosuh Hesena 0 7.5
2018/0135 Mynetuh Nlena 0
2018/0136 Nasapesuh Masne 0
2018/0138 Momunnosuh Enexu 0
2018/0141 Kosauesuh JaHko 5 7
2018/0147 Berskosuh Huxa 0 14
2018/0152 Ouen Mapuja 0
2018/0158 Meposuh XuBojuH 8 55
2018/0176 Bajaruh Bopuc 4 55
2018/0183 Ahumosuh Muxajno 9 4
2018/0194 Opnuh Mapvja 0
2018/0203 Mwunenkosuh Mapko 0
2018/0208 Puctuh Munvh 0
2018/0209 Casuh Nlasap 0 0
2018/0213 Ortberosuh Metap 8
2018/0219 CraHumuposuh Ypou 0




2018/0224
2018/0232
2018/0236
2018/0238
2018/0247
2018/0254
2018/0255
2018/0267
2018/0269
2018/0272
2018/0277
2018/0279
2018/0280
2018/0286
2018/0287
2018/0296
2018/0300
2018/0302
2018/0307
2018/0328
2018/0334
2018/0349
2018/0354
2018/0356
2018/0366
2018/0371
2018/0375
2018/0376
2018/0386
2018/0388
2018/0414
2018/0421
2018/0435
2018/0436
2018/0440
2018/0452
2018/0461
2018/0477
2018/0481
2018/0482
2018/0490
2018/0496
2018/0497
2018/1002
2018/1019
2018/1032
2018/1040
2018/1069
2019/0015
2019/0019
2019/0032
2019/0034
2019/0041
2019/0044
2019/0056
2019/0057
2019/0059
2019/0061
2019/0073
2019/0076
2019/0089
2019/0094
2019/0104
2019/0113
2019/0115
2019/0117
2019/0121
2019/0125
2019/0129
2019/0139
2019/0140
2019/0152
2019/0153
2019/0155
2019/0159
2019/0163
2019/0165
2019/0174
2019/0179
2019/0181
2019/0185
2019/0191
2019/0192
2019/0197
2019/0200
2019/0201
2019/0202
2019/0211
2019/0218
2019/0226
2019/0231
2019/0232
2019/0233
2019/0236
2019/0243
2019/0244
2019/0255
2019/0259
2019/0264
2019/0267
2019/0268
2019/0269
2019/0272
2019/0277
2019/0282
2019/0285
2019/0287
2019/0289
2019/0295
2019/0297
2019/0300
2019/0302
2019/0303
2019/0310
2019/0315
2019/0320
2019/0326
2019/0328
2019/0329
2019/0330
2019/0331
2019/0335
2019/0345
2019/0346

TpucbyHosuh Anekcanaap
Joeanoswuh [lparomup
Buavh Munuua
Ckopuh MuHa
[MuerbaHoeuh CtedaH
[Aparosuh Hukona
Monosuh Hukona
Hukonuh Matuja
Mwuxaunosuh Munuua
Hukuh Mupko
Munatosuh CtedaH
Knexesnh Hukwa
Bnajosuh Metap
Mepuwwuh Nyka
KojaguHosuh Anekcanapa
Mwunucaerbesuh CtedaH
Crojakosuh Munuua
ByHuh lopax

BoposaH Mapuja
MnapeHosuh ®eha
Bpohuh Jyka
Cranumuposuh Casa
Mpeynoeuh Mapuja
Hukonuh Mapko
Apo6ak Arba
Cresarosuh Msana
Mapukosuh TujaHa
Bykosuh Hemara
Bugocasmesnh dunun
Tambyp AHapea
Bnauuh [paromup
hophesuh UsaH
®yHayn Hesena
Byjuuunh Jenena
CrojaHosuh [paraH
Teodunosuh AHka
Crankosuh Nnavja
Josuuuh Hatawa
Crankosuh MurbaH
HewosaHosuh KatapuHa
Mujaunosuh Vea
Tosnaaujau Xpuctuna
JosaHoeuh Heseta
Munosarosuh ®unun
Bacwh Hapa
Mapunkosuh Jenena
Kuekosuh Hemarsa
Opauh Anekca
Mapuunh Huna
Crankosuh Hukonuja
Bykenuh Hemara
Majosuh Munuua
Bykuesuh MuoHa
MwuTuh Anekcanapa
Kpctuh Haha

Koctuh Munuua
KoHatapesuh Hukonuna
Pawyna Metap
Towwh Axa

Kuwwmh Bpanucnas
Yytykosuh Muna
Bacuh Cocbuja
Kosauesuh Anekcanaap
HberosaH Anexcanapa
Towwh Hukona
Mutuh Josana

Jenuh Hukona

Majuh Naene
Jarkosuh Oriben
MBanosuh Anekca
BpaHkosuh Maja
Bykapa Muxauno
Tazosuh Jlona

Tewwh Angpuja
Munenkoeuh Mapuja
Bnatkoeuh CeGactujaH
Papojuunh Anekca
Knexesuh Boxupap
Kyamaxosuh ®unun
MakrbeHosuh Axa
rmuGetuh Mapuja
LiBeTkoBuh Berbko
Papojuuuh OrtseH
O6peHuh Jyka
Apyenuh Jy6paska
Mapkosuh Maja
TNykuh Anekca
Bykojeuh Mapko
Bykosuh AHrenuHa
Cosurb Mawa
Angpuh HuHa

3opuh Awa
Maenoeuh AHapej
Mnape+osuh Ana
Anxhenuh lanuno
MyTtaBuuh Kpuctuna
Munekuh Anekca
Teodunosuh Murbana
Jby6ojesuh JleHa
Foruh Bacunvje
BpaHosuh [ywax
Ypouwesuh Matnja
Aumutpujesnh JosaHa
Koctuh Axa

Thonuh Teopopa
Bacursesuh CredaH
O6peHoruh Munow
Kopah Hepa

Tomosuh Arba
Jankosuh YHa
Makcuh Hesera
Berbkosuh YKusojun
Jokuh Muna
MunytuHosuh Teogopa
Hukonuh Teopopa
KowyTtuh HuHa
CanTpay Anekca
PapauH Anekcanaap
laBpuh JoBaHa
Muxajnosuh Jlasap
BoposHuua Mea
BawTosaHosuh JosaHa
CrojaHoBuh AHhena
Mapkosuh Bnagumup
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2019/0347
2019/0349
2019/0355
2019/0356
2019/0359
2019/0361
2019/0368
2019/0374
2019/0379
2019/0388
2019/0392
2019/0416
2019/0418
2019/0425
2019/0431
2019/0434
2019/0443
2019/0449
2019/0450
2019/0458
2019/0480
2019/0483
2019/0485
2019/0490
2019/1023
2019/1044
2019/1052
2019/1053
2019/1072
2019/1073
2019/1074
2019/1090
2020/0005
2020/0006
2020/0008
2020/0023
2020/0028
2020/0029
2020/0036
2020/0041
2020/0043
2020/0051
2020/0054
2020/0056
2020/0057
2020/0058
2020/0060
2020/0063
2020/0068
2020/0071
2020/0072
2020/0073
2020/0078
2020/0081
2020/0084
2020/0086
2020/0089
2020/0090
2020/0092
2020/0095
2020/0097
2020/0100
2020/0107
2020/0109
2020/0111

2020/0114
2020/0116
2020/0118
2020/0119
2020/0121
2020/0131
2020/0133
2020/0136
2020/0137
2020/0138
2020/0140
2020/0141
2020/0143
2020/0144
2020/0147
2020/0149
2020/0150
2020/0159
2020/0160
2020/0161
2020/0163
2020/0165
2020/0168
2020/0171
2020/0178
2020/0180
2020/0183
2020/0184
2020/0186
2020/0188
2020/0189
2020/0191
2020/0192
2020/0193
2020/0195
2020/0199
2020/0204
2020/0215
2020/0216
2020/0219
2020/0221
2020/0224
2020/0227
2020/0231
2020/0232
2020/0237
2020/0241
2020/0242
2020/0244
2020/0246
2020/0249
2020/0251
2020/0253
2020/0254
2020/0256
2020/0270
2020/0272
2020/0274
2020/0277

CrojaHosuh Munuua
Mapkosuh Urop
Mapunkosuh KarapuHa
MapesaHosuh Barba
JosaHosuh WeaHa
Wnuh Urop
Mutposuh Atba
®epnaH CtedaH
Momupcku [iparaHa
®ununosuh Hemara
Oykuh Oasua
Borsesuh [laHuno
Thocosuh Muxajno
Pakuh [lanuno
[HparytuHosuh Ypou
Munuaparosuh MeaHa
LisujaHoBuh XKapko
JosaHoswh Jlasap
Mynapuh Jannjena
KusaHos JeneHa
JosaHosuh Muta
MwuTposuh AHa
JosaHoeuh AHhena
JosaHoeuh BoraaH
Jepemuh Hophe
Papocasrbesuh Katapusa
EpenvHckun Jasug
Apanhenosuh Anapuja
Hewwuh Tujana
MBarosuh Jenexa
Byjak JosaHa

Thocuh Byk
Curbkosuh [lumutpuje
Puctuh Buktop
Mpopoyunh Munow
WBaHoBuh AHapej
BojHosuh Axhenvja
2Kuskouh Kpuctuna
Llakuh JosaHa
Muwosuh Mapko
Leatosuh OrtseH
Majuh OrtbeH
Papowuh Jlyka
Crojakosuh CnahaH
Texvh Munow
Cnaskosuh Capa
Tpajkosuh Hukona
lauvh Bawa

Katanuh Mapuja
Jestuh JaHa
Cujenosuh KatapuHa
XKuskosuh HuHa
CraHojesuh Tapa
Janapuh Awa

Koctuh ywax
Josanoswuh KatapuHa
Casuh Anexca
Jenaua Mapwvja
Munojesuh Munuua
hophesuh Anekcanapa
Jasopal| Mnuropuje
Byjuh Mapko

Kopaa Munow
Maxogau, 3opaH
Mewmuh Capa

Motuh AnekcaHapa
Omeposuh HuHa
Mwunes Mapko
hopheruh hophe
Nasapesuh Bnagumnp
Bouwkosuh Iyka
Wnuh Hukona
Muxajnosuh Iyka
Metpuyesuh Kcenunja
Kapauh Qywmua
TumoTujesuh Jenucaseta
Makcumosuh Berbko
Kosauesuh Mawa
Pajkosuh CasuHa
Koctuh CtedaHa
Crahuh Nana
MeTpoeuh Januno
Mwunuhesuh Capa
Pyxuunh CaBo
Monosuh Hukuta
Munauuh Bacunuje
Pubunwat Jasap
AkceHTujeuh [lywaH
Koctuh BpaHko
Hukonuh Hukona
Bacuh JosaH
[Humutpujesnh Maene
Maenosuh AHa
“hoposuh Maene
Tanackosuh Mpeapar
Mwunuhesuh Mapta
MBrbanuH Huna
Jepemuh Tujana
Mapkosuh Hemara
MwuneHkoBuh AnekcaHapa
LWewesuh Crawa
Benuukosuh Yepa
CepadmHoBcku [lapko
Anapruh llena
MeTpuk Monosuh MupoH
KanetaHos Boxuaap
®apa Munan
Paposuh Matuja
BykawmHoswuh Jlasap
Kpctuh MuHa

Puctuh Kpuctuna
nuropujesuh Hophe
Bawuh Ana

Panuuh Hukona
Pocuh Batba
Pagmunay BoraaH
laBpunosuh Munuua
Monekcuh fywan
Bnapetuh Tamapa
KomatuHa HeseHa
Credarosuh Onra
Monosuh Katapuua
MaHuyesuh Ana
Mapkosuh Ypowu
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2020/0278
2020/0279
2020/0280
2020/0284
2020/0286
2020/0295
2020/0296
2020/0302
2020/0308
2020/0309
2020/0313
2020/0315
2020/0322
2020/0323
2020/0324
2020/0331
2020/0332
2020/0335
2020/0337
2020/0349
2020/0356
2020/0362
2020/0366
2020/0367
2020/0369
2020/0375
2020/0388
2020/0389
2020/0392
2020/0403
2020/0405
2020/0412
2020/0413
2020/0415
2020/0417
2020/0418
2020/0426
2020/0432
2020/0439
2020/0442
2020/0447
2020/0452
2020/0456
2020/0475
2020/0488
2020/0499
2020/1003
2020/1007
2020/1008
2020/1016
2020/1020
2020/1023
2020/1027
2020/1028
2020/1041
2020/1044
2020/1047
2020/1064
2020/1078
2020/1081
2020/1089
2020/1092
2020/1099
2021/1029
2021/1042
2021/1043
2021/1045
2021/1047
2021/1050
2021/1053
2021/1056
2021/1058
2021/1059
2021/1067
2021/1069
2021/1093
2021/1094
2021/1098
2021/1099
2021/1100
2021/1101
2021/1107
2021/2003
2022/1051
2022/1056
2022/1069
2022/1076
2022/1106
2022/1112
2022/2003
2023/1077
2023/1091
2023/2002
2023/2004
2009/0205
2011/0090
2011/0092
2011/0183
2011/0242
2011/0267
2011/0351
2012/0220
2012/0260
2012/0263
2012/0369
2012/0405
2012/0435
2013/0058
2013/0226
2013/0272
2013/0279
2013/0412
2013/0430
2013/0961
2014/1483
2014/1584
2014/1588
2015/1024
2017/2038

2015/0459
2016/0180
2016/0330
2016/0377
2016/1045

Cekynuh Buonera
Puctuh AnekcaHaap
Metpuhesuh MNetap
Jekuh Ctpaxua
Boxanuh Anekca
VBaHosuh Carba
Bakuh Tamapa
KannaHosuh KatapuHa
Cekynuh AHacTacuja
Jarwununh Mapuna
Kotyp Codmja
Majosuh Mana

LWojuh TujaHa
Mukosuh Ana

Puctuh Mareja
CraHojesuh Jenucaeeta
Unuh Xersko
AamrsaHosuh flasap
Khexesuh AHactacvja
Maxoeay Muxauno
Mwunosa+osuh KatapuHa
lahewa Wcupopa
Mwunuhesuh AnekcaHapa
Toenaawjau JosaHa
MapjaHos Jlyka
Kpynuh Emunuja
Majosuh Ceprej
Muxojesuh AHa
®anayuh Masne
®ununosuh Munow
Muxajnosuh Beapana
Munukuh AnekcaHapa
Kosauesuh Mapko
KonawwHau Majoa
Yop6uh Anekca
MyjeauHoBuh Amap
[Llykuh Hesewa
Hosakosuh Anexca
Munuhesuh Auhena
[Manunosuh HukonuHa
Monosuh [paraH
Topnoposuh Teoaopa
Nyrowa fyka
WrwoBuh Anhena
Bowkosuh Teogopa
MyauHa JlyHa
Crenanuh Jasng
Munuh Mapuja
Kosauel JoBaH
CraHkoBuh Ypow
Bawwuh Jlyka

Kosay Mapwja
Bykuhesuh Matuja
Metpoeuh fannno
Josuunh Mapuja
Mactunosuh CredaH
Munucaemseeuh Mapko
MwunyHosuh Ctedan
MeTpoeuh [faeua
AxTOHMN Haha

Becuh Jana

3euesuh Jlyka
Meposuh Munuua
Papocasrbesuh Boxuaap
Iby6ojesuh Munuua
Aveau PaHko

Mojcuh hophe
Papojesuh lamjaH
Boxanuh Vpuna
Kanuuanun Capa
TNanvh MNasne
Bykocaerbesuh JosaHa
Tomavwesvh Munuua
Kotbesuh ®unun
Iby6ojesuh Munuua
George Nashid Filip
Josanuuh [lapko
Mepwuh Jakos

Josuunh hyphuHa
Bynuhesuh AnekcaHaap
WBaHosuh Coduja
Henerskosuh Hukona
Tpamna Anekca
hophuh KatapuHa
Cyaumau hophe
JosaHoeuh Metap
Topoposuh Anekcanapa
Mapkosuh Mapko
Lisujetnh AHapuja
hyphesuh lyka
MwuTposuh Mapuja
MunaHosuh Josana
‘hypuh Ceetnana
JesTuh Hukona
Munuuh JosaHa
Munojesuh Muxauno
[HoGpocaersesuh Munoww
Kpumap Cpeto
Hacrescku Bnaroje
Knexesuh TatjaHa
BykawuHosuh Munax
Anekcuh Ctedban
Wkonuh Hukona
TNykuh Munow
[Avkosuh Catba
Manauh Hemarsa
Topopoeuh 3opana
Muxaunnosuh AHToHWje
Cumuh JosaH

Metpos [paraHa
Munowesuh Mapuha
Monos Mapko

Josuh AHhena

Mewwh Mpeapar
Mopuuh [ejan
MpuBakosuh KatapuHa
Mpotynunay Tujaka
Hoctanuh Metap
Weuweswh Minous

Boxuh Anekcanapa
eBoaneHosuh [paruua
Metposuh Kpuctuna
Baparosuh JoBaHa
‘hypuh JosaHa
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12017/0135 | CrojaHosuh CTedhat 0 8
2017/0298 Babuh Jenena 0 6

2017/0336 Munowesvh Mapuja 0 0
2017/0490 Bacvh Nyka 6 13

12018/0008  Kecuh Ana 7] 22
2018/0252 Papocasrsesuh MBaH 1 20.25

12019/0018 ‘Beprosuth Mapko 0 235
2019/0097 Byko6pat Boja 0 26

12019/0193 ' Pagvh Mapuja 0 6
2019/0275 ®patpuh Kcenunja 3 215

12019/0412 Nasuposuh Hesera 9 29
2019/0430 Mutposuh Hukonuja 6

12019/0440  Bparkosuh Anekcarapa 7] 10
2019/0479 Bnarojesvh Boraa 7 25

12020/0007  Epuerosau Vsaxa 6 16

F 9 15

12020/0042 Tpkyrsa Teopopa 8 21]
2020/0062 Kparuh AHhena 8 1.5

12020/0064  Munowesuh Jara 10 255
2020/0067 KocaHosuh Metap 8 3

12020/0074 'Mayosuh Tura 9 25
2020/0079 CraHkosuh Muxauno 4 27

12020/0082  MuTwh Ava 10 225
2020/0085 “hypawuh Marteja 9 5.5

12020/0087 Puctvh Jednmuja 4 20
2020/0088 Apcuh Cocuja 8 30

2020/0091  Borojesnh Emunua 0 175
2020/0128 Bapow Hukonuna 5 22

2020/0130 Jagopaly Katapura 10 16
2020/0135 Metposuh Bnagumuj 9 20

2020/0167 [Llamrsarosuh Coduja 5 0
2020/0170 CrourbkoB AnekcaHgpa 9 12

2020/0172 Murnoweswh Katapua 1] 13
2020/0179 Jonosuh Munow 6 28

!ﬁo/mw \Josanoamn Harawa 2\ 11 \
2020/0196 Onauuh Bawa 10 13.5

!ﬁo/ozoz \Josanoamh Crnasuwa 2\ 12\
2020/0206 Kpkuh Anapej 10 16.5

2020/0213 Muwuh Nyka 7] 85
2020/0222 JosaHosuh JlaB 6 27

2020/0248 Tepuh Mura 5] 0
2020/0260 Cumosuh MBoHa 1 9

2020/0263  Apcuh Vieana 0 0
2020/0265 Tagoswh Metap 10 12

2020/0291 \ Mapuuuh JosaHa 10 \ 14 \
2020/0299 MapuHkosuh Bykalumi 1 11

2020/0311 Munueojesuh Mareja 10 0
2020/0318 O6apnosvh flasna 8 0

120200326 Towwh Nasap 5/ 13
2020/0348 Jankosuh CrioGopar 7 9.5

12020/0353 ' Kosau VsaHa 10 225
2020/0355 Tawwuh dunun 4 21

12020/0357  Jocwnosuh Axa 9 10
2020/0391 Crojakosuh Iasap 9 14

12020/0422 ' Koctuh Mupocnasa 5 12
2020/0437 TpucbyHosuh dunun 9 28

12020/0461 Tajuh Hukona 9 85
2020/0476 BoposuHa AHa 9 18

202010481 Bykosrbak Munvua 8 0
2020/1001 lynac Hukona 0 12

12020/1006 Nasnposuh Axactacuja 0 16
2020/1076 Jankosuh Unuja 0 13.5

12021/1048 AceHos TujaHa 9 0
2021/1057 Maenosuh Munow 5

\Kaypun Mwunax
Jokeumosuh dunvn

12021/1071
2021/1072

Jokvh Jynuja







